2.1
199Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com/insulation
D
at
e
of
 is
su

Point of Sale Display for TREDUX
The TREDUX display.
TREDUX-Display
TYPE Content
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TREDUX-Display
TREDUX-Display - - - - 1 pcs. Blue (BU) 319-30000
TREDUX HA47 thick wall - with adhesive liner
TREDUX-HA47-19/6 1 19.0 6.0 2.70 10 pcs. Black (BK) 321-50190
TREDUX-HA47-33/8 1 33.0 8.0 3.20 5 pcs. Black (BK) 321-50330
TREDUX-HA47-45/12 1 45.0 12.0 4.10 4 pcs. Black (BK) 321-50450
TREDUX MA47 medium wall - with adhesive liner
TREDUX-MA47-19/6 1 19.0 6.0 2.50 10 pcs. Black (BK) 323-50190
TREDUX-MA47-40/12 1 40.0 12.0 2.50 4 pcs. Black (BK) 323-50400
TREDUX-MA47-30/8 2 30.0 8.0 2.50 6 pcs. Black (BK) 323-50300
TREDUX thin wall
TREDUX-1.5/0.5 1 1.5 0.5 0.50 20 pcs. Black (BK) 319-00150
TREDUX-3/1 1 3.0 1.0 0.60 20 pcs. Green-Yellow (GNYE) 319-00307
TREDUX-6/2 1 6.0 2.0 0.70 15 pcs. Green-Yellow (GNYE) 319-00607
TREDUX-12/4 1 12.0 4.0 0.85 10 pcs. Green-Yellow (GNYE) 319-01207
TREDUX-24/8 1 24.0 8.0 1.20 5 pcs. Black (BK) 319-02400
TREDUX-3/1 2 3.0 1.0 0.60 20 pcs. Black (BK) 319-00300
TREDUX-6/2 2 6.0 2.0 0.70 15 pcs. Black (BK) 319-00600
TREDUX-12/4 4 12.0 4.0 0.85 10 pcs. Black (BK) 319-01200
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.